JANUARY 2015 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

The Board of Nursing has taken action against the following licensed nurses for violation of the laws
and/or rules of the nursing profession at the January 2015 meeting. This listing may not reflect
changes occurring near or following the publication date, pending appeals or requests for rehearing.
Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. Licensure verification can be made
by going to the Board’s web site, www.abn.alabama.gov, or through the Board Office.

VOLUNTARY SURRENDERS FOR REVOCATION
Arreguin, Karen Alisa Laverne 1-074264

Beasley, Troy Douglas
Beverly, Leann Rene
Buck, Rachel Lauren
Burns, Katherine Ruth
Coxhead, Angela Elaine
Gray, Shannon Lee
Henley, Angela Michelle
Henry, Marilyn Keller
Johnson, C. Dan

King, Sara Katherine
Lewis, Sharon Lynn
Lyons, Traci Loraine
McKinley, Lacey J.
Quattlebaum, Jessica Lynn
Sanford, Bridgett Megan
Scott, William James

St. John, Mary Virginia
Stricklin, Laura Yvette
Tinnon, Kaella Michelle
Walters, Jennifer Renee
West, Ginger Diane
Williams, Tracey Michelle

REVOCATION
Anderson, Felicia Faye
Champion, Lara Johnston
Christian, Elizabeth Jennifer
Cottingham, Amanda Gail
Harris, Diana Faith

Nabb, Lisa Juanita
Thomas, April Brown
Tipton, Robin Suzanne
Turner, Carolyn Jean

1-094494
1-069308; 2-025335
1-109967
1-103155
1-080263
2-057012
1-112212; 2-048653
1-089552
1-038453
1-118547; 2-057561
1-071795
2-032138
2-062886
1-125204
1-123566; 2-057892
1-112651
1-134976
2-044128
1-142891
1-107581
1-063014; 2-017609
2-057730

2-049540
1-102322
1-109396
1-125907; 2-052743
2-026196
2-040127
1-109690
1-067274
1-045324,; 2-016274



SUSPENSION FOLLOWED BY PROBATION AND FINE

Andrews, Robert Jason
Baker, Beverly Ann
Blackmon, Amy Lynn
Gower, Cassie Nicole
Huguley, Marlo Shecoley
Huston, Terrelynn

King, Shanna Marie

Miles, Frances Denise
Morris, Vicki Melinda
Swindell, Elizabeth Amanda
Thomas, Jason Michael
Todd, Elizabeth Morgan
Tyler, Miranda Normand
White, Cynthia Lemay
Willingham, Wendy Susanne

SUSPENSION AND FINE

Niemeyer, Julie Ann

PROBATION AND FINE
Abel, Morgana Elizabeth
Besteder, Lisa Maria
Boren, Mary Kathleen
Bragg, Anisa Michelle
Brennan, Teresa

Bush, Kimberly Ann
Edmondson, Amanda Leigh
Goff, Charles Phillips
Herrington, James Brett
King, Anya Anselm

McCall, Rebecca Alice
Mizelle, Shannon Renay
Parker, Amie Richelle
Pugh, Linda Gail

Sargent, Nicole Antoinette
Whitehead, Jennifer Jo
Woods, Angela Mischelle

PUBLIC REPRIMAND AND FINE

Burrell, Darlene

1-110844
2-049492
1-063781
2-065753
2-059033
1-071355
2-048406
1-098158
1-130218
1-109684
1-092989
1-072789
1-140865
1-118477

1-082032; CRNP

2-029645

1-138463; 2-053008

2-063887
1-138737
2-036850

RN Endorsement Applicant
RN Exam Applicant

1-095805
1-138617

RN Endorsement Applicant

1-117142
2-021184
1-111122
1-106199
2-022136
1-137992
2-050191
2-052188

2-049092



Clark, Kimberly Michele RN Exam Applicant

Dingler, Michelle Elizabeth 1-121706
Hilty, Tina Marie 1-124519
Loveless, Kimberly RN Exam Applicant
Martin, Kenneth Randall 1-097568
McLain, Haleigh Elizabeth 1-133919
Phillips, Melissa Ann 1-094602
Riddle, Veronica Ann 2-049873
Sloan, Patricia Denise 1-070327
Stallworth, Belinda Jene 2-059784
Thompson, Marcena Danielle 2-053285

PUBLIC REPRIMAND
Green, Joshua Alan LPN Exam Applicant
Pii, Gwendoline 2-049181

REINSTATED ON PROBATION

Calvert, Jr., James Alton 1-033256
Colon, Deborah Wall 1-072944
Gann, Kimberly Deanne 1-061462

REINSTATED WITH PUBLIC REPRIMAND AND FINE
Morgan, Stephanie 1-092256

BOARD LAPSED
Colvin, Clara Dianne 1-075383




